

Grange name & number _____ State _____

Contact name _____

Address _____

Email _____ Phone _____

[This personal information will be kept confidential by the National Grange.]

- (1) In the year 2015, did your Grange play prerecorded music at events where fees are collected/donations are requested? YES NO
- (2) If your answer to #1 was "YES," how many events in 2015? _____ If you answer to #1 is "NO," proceed to Question #8.
- (3) Where were these event(s) held? If multiple categories apply, write the approximate number of events in the blanks so that the total adds up to your answer to #2.
 Grange Halls
 Outside commercial facilities (specify: _____)
 Private homes
- (4) What was the approximate number of attendees at these events? If multiple categories apply, write the approximate number of events in the blanks so that the total adds up to your answer to #2.
 1-50
 51-100
 101-150
 151-200
 200+
- (5) What was the source of music being played?
 Radio
 Streaming music from Internet (e.g., Pandora)
 mp3/CD (recorded music)
 DJ (Disc Jockey)
- (6) Do you expect the number and type of events to change significantly in 2016? YES NO
- (7) If your answer to #6 was "YES, briefly explain:

- (8) Does your Grange host or sponsor musical or theatrical performances where live music is performed? *This does not include any live performances for Grange talent contests or ritual.
 YES NO
- (9) If your answer to #8 was "YES," how many events in 2015? _____ If you answer to #8 is "NO," proceed to Question #14.
- (10) Where were these event(s) held? If multiple categories apply, write the approximate number of events in the blanks so that the total adds up to your answer to #8.
 Grange Halls

___ Outside commercial facilities (specify: _____)

___ Private homes

(11) What was the approximate number of attendees at these events? If multiple categories apply, write the approximate number of events in the blanks so that the total adds up to your answer to #8.

___ 1-50

___ 51-100

___ 101-150

___ 151-200

___ 200+

(12) Do you expect the number and type of events to change significantly in 2016? ___ YES ___ NO

(13) If your answer to #12 was "YES," briefly explain:

(14) Does your Grange rent or provide event facilities to other groups or private parties where music is performed or played? ___ YES ___ NO

(15) If your answer to #14 was "YES," how many events in 2015? _____